


Hannah Holborn Gray FellowshipHannah Holborn Gray Fellowship

Layla FistosLayla Fistos (lfistos@brynmawr.edu) andand
Claire HyltonClaire Hylton (chylton@brynmawr.edu)

College Year at Athens (CYA) Study Abroad Program College Year at Athens (CYA) Study Abroad Program 

Hannah Chayet Hannah Chayet (hchayet@haverford.edu) andand
Claire Hylton Claire Hylton (chylton@brynmawr.edu)

Koç University’s Research Center for Anatolian Koç University’s Research Center for Anatolian 
Civilizations (ANAMED) Summer Schools: Ancient Civilizations (ANAMED) Summer Schools: Ancient 
Languages of Anatolia Summer Program (ALA), Languages of Anatolia Summer Program (ALA), 
Cappadocia in Context (CAPP)Cappadocia in Context (CAPP)

Illizt Castillo Illizt Castillo (icastillop@brynmawr.edu), 
Jeff CumonowJeff Cumonow (jcumonow@brynmawr.edu), 
Devin Lawson Devin Lawson (dlawson@brynmawr.edu), andand
Meriç ÖzölçerMeriç Özölçer (mozolcer@brynmawr.edu)

Hieroglyphs at the University of Glasgow; Teaching Hieroglyphs at the University of Glasgow; Teaching 
Latin for the Polis Institute in Rome; Thesaurus Linguae Latin for the Polis Institute in Rome; Thesaurus Linguae 
Latinae Summer School in Munich; Research at the Latinae Summer School in Munich; Research at the 
Bodleian Library in OxfordBodleian Library in Oxford

Jenni GlaserJenni Glaser ( jglaser@brynmawr.edu)

T.S. Eliot International Summer School in London; Poggio T.S. Eliot International Summer School in London; Poggio 
Del Molino (Archeodig), ItalyDel Molino (Archeodig), Italy

Illizt CastilloIllizt Castillo (icastillop@brynmawr.edu)

Sinis Archaeological Project (Sap), ItalySinis Archaeological Project (Sap), Italy

Katie BreyerKatie Breyer (kbreyer@brynmawr.edu)

Poggio Civitate, Italy Poggio Civitate, Italy 

Kari FossumKari Fossum (kfossum@brynmawr.edu)

Agora of Athens Agora of Athens 

Kari FossumKari Fossum (kfossum@brynmawr.edu), 
Daniel D’EliaDaniel D’Elia (ldelia@brynmawr.edu), andand 
Felix Townley Bakewell Felix Townley Bakewell (etownleyba@brynmawr.edu)

Museum of Cycladic Art Internship in Athens Museum of Cycladic Art Internship in Athens 

Helen ChristHelen Christ (hchrist@brynmawr.edu)	

Spartan Sanctuary of Apollo AmyklaiosSpartan Sanctuary of Apollo Amyklaios

Liz Larsen Liz Larsen (llarsen@brynmawr.edu)	

Tell Keisan Excavation, IsraelTell Keisan Excavation, Israel  

Jeff CumonowJeff Cumonow (jcumonow@brynmawr.edu)

Balu’a Regional Archaeological Project (BRAP), JordanBalu’a Regional Archaeological Project (BRAP), Jordan

Sully Sullivan Sully Sullivan (easullivan@brynmawr.edu)

Antiochia Ad Cragum, TurkeyAntiochia Ad Cragum, Turkey

Mira OverbyeMira Overbye (moverbye@brynmawr.edu)	

King’s Park, Stirling Excavation in ScotlandKing’s Park, Stirling Excavation in Scotland

Cullen McAnallyCullen McAnally (cmcanally@haverford.edu)	
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Sijal Institute (Online Course and Summer Program) Sijal Institute (Online Course and Summer Program) 

Tracey CianTracey Cian (tcian@brynmawr.edu) andand
Clare RasmussenClare Rasmussen (ckrasmusse@brynmawr.edu)

LITS Summer Internship LITS Summer Internship 

Yusi Liu Yusi Liu (yliu2@brynmawr.edu)


